
TABAC Classic GP Assen 2024
LDP International B.V.
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14 September 2024
Assen - 4555 mtr.

Belcar Historic Cup - Race 1

329Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

1 9:07:55 9:08:23 27
2 9:08:23 9:30:10 21:46
3 9:13:52 9:28:02 RC. 14:09
4 9:33:25

9:30:10.6
41 RC. -3:14.441

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

9 3EBRANCKAERTS Luc 1:50.643CHEVROLET Corvette C4 ZR1 8 21:46.8978 100.37
33 4DKUIJL Tim 1:51.005BMW E36 325i 8 21:48.0182 100.29
53 2EKUIJL Wim 1:51.298FORD Capri 3100 RS 8 21:48.5078 100.25
154 3DBATENBURG Leonard 1:52.822BMW E30 M3 8 21:54.9738 99.76
94 2DVAN HAELST Gust 1:59.365MAZDA RX 3 8 22:01.3902 99.27
80 5YALDERS Evertjan 1:59.762BMW E36 325i 8 22:03.3272 99.13
151 4 CMEURENS Olivier 1:59.049VW Golf TDI 8 22:03.5588 99.11
153 5HAVER Bira 2:01.529BMW 325i 8 22:08.7148 98.73
223 2CFICK Floris 2:03.663BMW 2002 8 22:13.9998 98.33
23 2BHOLVOET Dominique 2:03.264TOYOTA Cel ica 8 22:14.8198 98.27
122 3 EJUDGE Tristan 2:05.915BMW 635 csi 8 22:19.2618 97.95
194 3BPOTTERS Mario 2:05.326PEUGEOT 205 GTI 8 22:19.5308 97.93
89 4CVAN HOOL Matthias 2:07.188RENAULT Clio Williams 8 22:23.4152 97.64
55 1EKUIJL Dieter 1:54.676FORD Capri 3100 RS Cosworth 8 22:28.0178 97.31
250 1CChristoph Roessle 2:11.455FORD Escort RS2000 Mk II 8 22:31.8132 97.04
44 2 EDE WEERDT Emiel 2:10.778Ford GT40 8 22:39.5138 96.49
254 4BROESSLE Simeon 2:18.914FORD Puma 16V 8 22:51.0708 95.68

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

40 Philip Mahieu1 4 TRIUMPH TR3A1
33 KUIJL Tim5 7 BMW E36 325i2
9 BRANCKAERTS Luc8 8 CHEVROLET Corvette C4 ZR13

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

33 KUIJL Tim BMW E36 325i1:51.005 09:12:1121
9 BRANCKAERTS Luc CHEVROLET Corvette C4 ZR11:50.643 09:30:1082
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TABAC Classic GP Assen 2024
LDP International B.V.

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

20 1CVAN ELDEREN Bas 2:10.557 2 125.60FORD Escort RS1600
55 1EKUIJL Dieter 1:54.676 8 142.99FORD Capri 3100 RS Cosworth
44 2 EDE WEERDT Emiel 2:10.778 8 125.39Ford GT40
23 2BHOLVOET Dominique 2:03.264 8 133.03TOYOTA Celica
223 2CFICK Floris 2:03.663 8 132.60BMW 2002
94 2DVAN HAELST Gust 1:59.365 2 137.38MAZDA RX 3
53 2EKUIJL Wim 1:51.298 8 147.33FORD Capri 3100 RS
122 3 EJUDGE Tristan 2:05.915 8 130.23BMW 635 csi
194 3BPOTTERS Mario 2:05.326 8 130.84PEUGEOT 205 GTI
154 3DBATENBURG Leonard 1:52.822 8 145.34BMW E30 M3
9 3EBRANCKAERTS Luc 1:50.643 8 148.21CHEVROLET Corvette C4 ZR1
151 4 CMEURENS Olivier 1:59.049 8 137.74VW Gol f TDI
254 4BROESSLE Simeon 2:18.914 8 118.04FORD Puma 16V
126 4CBRUNEEL Raphael 2:04.481 2 131.73OPEL Calibra
33 4DKUIJL Tim 1:51.005 2 147.72BMW E36 325i
153 5HAVER Bira 2:01.529 8 134.93BMW 325i
80 5YALDERS Evertjan 1:59.762 2 136.92BMW E36 325i

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

440 Philip Mahieu TRIUMPH TR3A1
333 KUIJL Tim BMW E36 325i2
19 BRANCKAERTS Luc CHEVROLET Corvette C4 ZR13

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  TT Circuit Assen

Page 2 of  2

www.getraceresults.com

